RUGBY ' : PLUGGE

APRIL 2016

ULTIMATE RUGBY CALENDAR

AWAY TOURNAMENT

DATE KO*
01-Apr-16  19:00
01-Apr-16 | 19:05
01-Apr-16 | 19:35
01-Apr-16 | 19:35
01-Apr-16 | 19:35
01-Apr-16 | 19:35
01-Apr-16  19:45
01-Apr-16 | 20:45
02-Apr-16  14:45
02-Apr-16 = 15:00
02-Apr-16 = 15:00
02-Apr-16 = 15:00
02-Apr-16 = 15:00
02-Apr-16 = 15:00
02-Apr-16  15:15
02-Apr-16  16:00
02-Apr-16  16:00
02-Apr-16  16:00
02-Apr-16 | 17:05
02-Apr-16 = 17:30
02-Apr-16 = 17:30
02-Apr-16  18:30
02-Apr-16  18:30
02-Apr-16  18:30
02-Apr-16 | 19:15
02-Apr-16 | 19:35
02-Apr-16 | 19:45
02-Apr-16 | 20:45
03-Apr-16 = 15:00
03-Apr-16 | 16:05
03-Apr-16 | 16:15
06-Apr-16  10:00
06-Apr-16  12:30
06-Apr-16 = 15:00
08-Apr-16  19:00
08-Apr-16  19:00
08-Apr-16  19:30%
08-Apr-16 | 19:35
08-Apr-16 | 19:45

08-10 Apr 2016 -
09-Apr-16 | 12:45
09-Apr-16 ~ 15:15
09-Apr-16 | 17:05

Lions

Newport Gwent Dragons

Edinburgh Rugby

Highlanders

Marchiol Mogliano

Ulster Rugby

Bath Rugby

Montpellier

Castres Olympique

Exeter Chiefs

Harlequins

L'Aquila Rugby 1936

London Irish

Scarlets

Leicester Tigers

Mantovani Lazio

Petrarca Padova

Rugby Viadana

Southern Kings

Benetton Treviso

Leinster Rugby

Agen

La Rochelle

Oyonnax

Bulls

Blues

Brumbies

Bordeaux Begles

Wasps

Waratahs

Toulon

Royal Air Force Vultures

Royal Air Force Women'’s First XV

Royal Air Force Men’s First XV

Western Force

Stormers

Zebre Rugby

Chiefs

QF3: Sale Sharks

HSBC World Rugby 7s World Series: Hong Kong 7s Winners: FlJI @

QF4: Gloucester Rugby

QF2: Wasps

Sharks

37-43

20-26

29-0

32-20

10-13

18-10

10-30

19-3

15-9

50-12

46-25

7-54

15-30

22-28

35-30

27-29

79-7

6-15

33-28

16-38

16-13

26-33

21-18

20-27

23-18

24-16

23-48

20-28

28-6

17-21

18-19

17-39

7-29

13-12

19-20

46-19

14-43

29-23

19-25

21-23

25-24

9-24

Crusaders

Ospreys

Zebre Rugby

Western Force

Fiamme Oro Roma

Connacht Rugby

Saracens

Brive

Toulouse

Worcester Warriors

Newcastle Falcons

Cammi Calvisano

Sale Sharks

Cardiff Blues

Gloucester Rugby

Rugby San Dona

Rugby Lyons

Rugby Rovigo

Sunwolves

Glasgow Warriors

Munster Rugby

Pau

Stade Francais

Grenoble

Cheetahs

Jaguares

Chiefs

Racing 92

Northampton Saints

Melbourne Rebels

ASM Clermont Auvergne

British Army Masters XV

British Army Women

British Army Senior XV

Crusaders

Sunwolves

Glasgow Warriors

Blues

Montpellier

Newport Gwent Dragons

Exeter Chiefs

Lions

Emirates Airlines Park,
Johannesburg

Rodney Parade

BT Murrayfield

Forsyth Barr Stadium,
Dunedin

Stadio Quaggia

Kingspan Stadium

Recreation Ground

Altrad Stadium

Stade Pierre Antoine

Sandy Park

Twickenham Stoop

Stadio Tommaso Fattori

Madejski Stadium

Parcy Scarlets

Welford Road

Centro Sportivo Giulio
Onesti

Centro Sportivo Memo
Geremia

Stadio Luigi Zaffanella

Nelson Mandela Bay
Stadium, PE

Stadio Monigo

RDS Arena

Stade Armandie

Stade Marcel Deflandre

Stade Charles Mathon

Loftus Versfeld, Pretoria

QBE Stadium, North
Harbour

GIO Stadium, Canberra

Stade Chaban-Delmas

Ricoh Arena

Allianz Stadium, Sydney

Stade Mayol

RAF Halton

RAF Halton

RAF Halton

nib Stadium, Perth

DHL Newlands, Cape Town

Stadio Sergio Lanfranchi

FMG Stadium, Waikato,
Hamilton

AJ Bell Stadium

Hong Kong Stadium

Kingsholm

Ricoh Arena

Growthpoint KINGS PARK,

Durban
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09-Apr-16

09-Apr-16

09-Apr-16

09-Apr-16

09-Apr-16

09-Apr-16

10-Apr-16

10-Apr-16

13-Apr-16

15-Apr-16

15-Apr-16

15-Apr-16

15-Apr-16

15-Apr-16

15-Apr-16

15-Apr-16
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16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16
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16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-Apr-16

16-17 Apr 2016

17-Apr-16

17-Apr-16

17-Apr-16

17-Apr-16

17-Apr-16

20-Apr-16

20-Apr-16

20-Apr-16

22-Apr-16

17:45

19:15

19:35

19:45

20:05

21:05

13:45

17:15

19:45

19:00

19:00

19:35

19:35

19:35

19:45

19:45

20:45

14:45

15:00

15:00

15:15

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

17:05

17:30

18:30

18:30

19:15

19:15

19:35

19:45

20:45

14:30

14:30

14:30

15:00

16:15

10:30

13:30

18:00

19:35

QF1: Saracens

Southern Kings

Hurricanes

Reds

QF1: Harlequins

QF2: Grenoble

QF4: Leicester Tigers

QF3: Racing 92

Northampton Saints

Cheetahs

Rugby Lyons

Crusaders

Leinster Rugby

Ospreys

Gloucester Rugby

Melbourne Rebels

Grenoble

Pau

Scarlets

Worcester Warriors

Saracens

Mantovani Lazio

Cammi Calvisano

Rugby Rovigo

Rugby San Dona

Zebre Rugby

Bulls

Northampton Saints

ASM Clermont Auvergne

Brive

Connacht Rugby

Lions

Blues

Waratahs

La Rochelle

HSBC World Rugby 7s World Series: Singapore 7s Winners: KENY

Cardiff Blues

Sale Sharks

Stade Francais

Newcastle Falcons

Toulouse

Royal Navy Ancient Mariners

Royal Navy Women

Royal Navy Senior XV

Highlanders

29-20

6-38

40-22

28-27

38-30

33-32

41-13

19-16

24-10

92-17

18-12

32-15

30-23

47-10

16-9

13-38

28-33

9-25

10-46

35-54

22-12

13-30

23-5

20-17

16-28

17-47

41-22

24-30

38-10

31-13

35-14

29-22

23-18

20-26

22-15

28-8

29-17

20-26

13-6

14-3

7-24

0-47

9-8

14-15

Northampton Saints

Bulls

Jaguares

Highlanders

London Irish

Connacht Rugby

Stade Francais

Toulon

British Army Senior XV

Sunwolves

L'Aquila Rugby 1936

Jaguares

Edinburgh Rugby

Benetton Treviso

Exeter Chiefs

Hurricanes

Castres Olympique

Toulon

Glasgow Warriors

Wasps

Harlequins

Petrarca Padova

Marchiol Mogliano

Fiamme Oro Roma

Rugby Viadana

Ulster Rugby

Reds

Leicester Tigers

Agen

Oyonnax

Munster Rugby

Stormers

Sharks

Brumbies

Bordeaux Begles

Newport Gwent Dragons

Bath Rugby

Montpellier

London Irish

Racing 92

Royal Air Force Vultures

Royal Air Force Women

Royal Air Force First XV

Sharks

vz

b

A ¥

A

Allianz Park

Nelson Mandela Bay
Stadium, PE

Westpac Stadium,
Wellington

Suncorp Stadium,
Brisbane

Twickenham Stoop

Stade des Alpes

Welford Road

Stade Yves-du-Manoir

Franklins Gardens

Free State Stadium,
Bloemfontein

Stadio Walter Beltrametti

AMI Stadium, Christchurch

RDS Arena

Liberty Stadium

Kingsholm

AAMI Park, Melbourne

Stade des Alpes

Stade du Hameau

Parcy Scarlets

Sixways

Wembley Stadium

Centro Sportivo Giulio
Onesti

Peroni Stadium San
Michele

Stadio Mario Battaglini

Stadio Romolo Pacifici

Stadio Sergio Lanfranchi

Loftus Versfeld, Pretoria

Franklin's Gardens

Parc des Sports Marcel
Michelin

Stade Amédée Domenech

Sportsground

Emirates Airlines Park,
Johannesburg

Eden Park, Auckland

Allianz Stadium, Sydney

Stade Marcel Deflandre

National Stadium,
Singapore

BT Sport Cardiff Arms Park

AJ Bell Stadium

Stade Jean Bouin

Kingston Park

Stade Ernest Wallon

HMS Temeraire

USSG Portsmouth

USSG Portsmouth

Forsyth Barr Stadium,
Dunedin
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22-Apr-16

22-Apr-16

23-Apr-16

23-Apr-16

23-Apr-16

23-Apr-16

23-Apr-16

23-Apr-16

23-Apr-16

23-Apr-16

24-Apr-16

24-Apr-16

29-Apr-16

29-Apr-16

29-Apr-16

29-Apr-16

29-Apr-16

29-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

30-Apr-16

19:45

19:45

14:15

15:00

15:00

15:15t

17:10

17:45

18:30

19:35

15:15

16:05

19:05

19:30

19:35

19:35

19:35

19:45

10:30

10:30

12:00

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:00

15:15

15:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:05

17:15

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:40

19:15

19:35

19:45

20:45

Melbourne Rebels

SF1 Harlequins

Sunwolves

SF1 Saracens

Stormers

Bath Rugby

Southern Kings

Western Force

SF2 Montpellier

Hurricanes

SF2 Leicester Tigers

Brumbies

Western Force

Benetton Treviso

Chiefs

Glasgow Warriors

Munster Rugby

Sale Sharks

British Army Masters XV

British Army Women

UK Armed Forces U23

Cardiff Blues

Toulon

British Army Senior XV

Leicester Tigers

Northampton Saints

Ulster Rugby

Fiamme Oro Roma

L'Aquila Rugby 1936

Marchiol Mogliano

Newport Gwent Dragons

Rugby Rovigo

Rugby Viadana

Lions

Blues

Agen

Castres Olympique

Montpellier

Oyonnax

Jaguares

Stormers

Highlanders

Reds

Bordeaux Begles

36-14

30-6

36-28

24-17

40-22

32-26

10-45

13-49

22-12

27-28

16-19

14-40

20-42

22-21

24-22

70-10

27-19

11-12

47-20

74-0

30-36

27-40

10-12

29-9

31-17

15-14

30-6

24-27

27-7

56-12

20-34

32-10

28-30

17-50

36-30

37-19

37-6

51-10

17-16

73-27

30-32

23-10

30-17

35-25

Cheetahs

Grenoble

Jaguares

Wasps

Reds

Sale Sharks

Lions

Waratahs

Newport Gwent Dragons

Chiefs

Racing 92

Crusaders

Bulls

Connacht Rugby

Sharks

Zebre Rugby

Edinburgh Rugby

Gloucester Rugby

Royal Navy Ancient Mariners

Royal Navy Women

Oxbridge U23

Ospreys

Toulouse

Royal Navy Senior XV

Worcester Warriors

Bath Rugby

Leinster Rugby

Rugby San Dona

Mantovani Lazio

Rugby Lyons

Scarlets

Cammi Calvisano

Petrarca Padova

Hurricanes

Melbourne Rebels

Brive

Pau

Grenoble

La Rochelle

Southern Kings

Waratahs

Brumbies

Cheetahs

Stade Francais

AAMI Park, Melbourne

Twickenham Stoop

Prince Chichibu Memorial

Stadium, Tokyo

Madejski Stadium,
Reading

DHL Newlands, Cape Town

The Rec

Nelson Mandela Bay
Stadium, PE

nib Stadium, Perth

Altrad Stadium,
Montpellier

Westpac Stadium,
Wellington

City Ground, Nottingham

GIO Stadium, Canberra

nib Stadium, Perth

Stadio Monigo

Yarrow Stadium, New
Plymouth

Scotstoun Stadium

Irish Independent Park

AJ Bell Stadium

Kneller Hall

Kneller Hall

Twickenham

Millennium Stadium

Stade Mayol

Twickenham

Welford Road

Franklin's Gardens

Kingspan Stadium

Centro Sportivo Fiamme
Oro

Stadio Tommaso Fattori

Stadio Quaggia

Millennium Stadium

Stadio Mario Battaglini

Stadio Luigi Zaffanella

Emirates Airlines Park,
Johannesburg

Eden Park, Auckland

Stade Armandie

Stade Pierre Antoine

Altrad Stadium

Stade Charles Mathon

Vélez Sarsfield

DHL Newlands, Cape Town

Rugby Park Stadium,
Invercargill

Suncorp Stadium,
Brisbane

Stade Chaban-Delmas

* All KO times are local TRescheduled Match
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